
08/11/23 

MALVERN TOWN COUNCIL 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023/24 

 

Wednesday 8 November 2023 Full Council 

Wednesday 22 November 2023 Policy and Resources Committee (budget) 

Wednesday 29 November 2023 Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 6 December 2023 Policy and Resources Committee (budget) 

Wednesday 13 December 2023 Full Council (final budget) 

Wednesday 24 January 2024 Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 31 January 2024 Audit Committee 

Wednesday 7 February 2024 Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 14 February 2024 Full Council   

Wednesday 21 February 2024 Audit Committee 

Wednesday 6 March 2024 Full Council 

Wednesday 13 March 2024 Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 20 March 2024 Annual Town Meeting 

Wednesday 27 March 2024 Policy and Resources Committee (grants) 

Wednesday 10 April 2024 Full Council 

Wednesday 24 April 2024 Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 8 May 2024 Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 Annual Council meeting 
 


